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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Thursday, December 31, 2015
Date : 3/18/2016 1:38:08 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 53,613.50
12/02/2015 92012 GJ GFTOPR 86,465.40 140,078.90
12/02/2015 92013 GJ FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 23,108.59 116,970.31
12/02/2015 92014 GJ WF TO PR 14,693.39 131,663.70
12/02/2015 92015 GJ WWF TO PR 7,585.70 139,249.40
12/02/2015 92016 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 140,274.06
12/02/2015 92018 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 2,002.07 138,271.99
12/02/2015 92019 GJ PR TO WWF 56.42 138,215.57
12/02/2015 92020 GJ PR TO WF 368.04 137,847.53
12/02/2015 92021 GJ PR TO GF 625.96 137,221.57
12/02/2015 92115 CD CK#18011 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 137,098.69
12/02/2015 92116 CD CK#18012 MISC DEDUCTION 29.99 137,068.70
12/02/2015 92117 CD CK#18013 MISC DEDUCTION 20.00 137,048.70
12/02/2015 92194 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec 2 2015 12:00A 69,386.81 67,661.89
12/04/2015 92782 GJ TMRS MONTHLY PAYMENT 25,004.73 42,657.16
12/08/2015 92283 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F-FT DEARBORN T 17.15 42,640.01
12/08/2015 92284 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN TE 30.81 42,609.20
12/08/2015 92285 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN TE 149.06 42,460.14
12/10/2015 92288 GJ PR TO GF 9.80 42,450.34
12/10/2015 92298 GJ TERM LIFE 2 89.90 42,360.44
12/10/2015 92299 GJ TERM LIFE 2 19.20 42,341.24
12/10/2015 92300 GJ TERM LIFE 2 14.26 42,326.98
12/10/2015 92301 GJ DEP LIFE 2.48 42,324.50
12/10/2015 92302 GJ DEP LIFE 1.86 42,322.64
12/10/2015 92303 GJ DEP LIFE 497.40 41,825.24
12/16/2015 92321 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 21,670.21 20,155.03
12/16/2015 92323 GJ GFTOPR 81,056.95 101,211.98
12/16/2015 92325 GJ WF TO PR 15,276.49 116,488.47
12/16/2015 92326 GJ WWF TO PR 7,270.12 123,758.59
12/16/2015 92327 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 124,783.25
12/16/2015 92332 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 2,016.61 122,766.64
12/16/2015 92341 CD CK#18014 MISC DEDUCT-C.ANTHONY B 20.00 122,746.64
12/16/2015 92343 CD CK#18015 MISC DEDUCT-V.GALLEGOS 122.88 122,623.76
12/16/2015 92346 CD CK#18016 MISC DEDUCT-UNITED FUND 38.43 122,585.33
12/16/2015 92364 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec 16 2015 12:00 66,309.03 56,276.30
12/16/2015 92893 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92332 (2,016.61) 58,292.91
12/16/2015 92894 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,983.61 56,309.30
12/29/2015 92546 GJ GFTOPR 88,976.26 145,285.56
12/29/2015 92547 GJ WF TO PR 15,719.17 161,004.73
12/29/2015 92548 GJ WWF TO PR 7,105.81 168,110.54
12/29/2015 92549 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 169,135.20
12/29/2015 92550 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 23,758.91 145,376.29
12/30/2015 92532 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,983.61 143,392.68
12/30/2015 92577 CD CK#18017 MISC DEDUCTIONS 550.00 142,842.68
12/30/2015 92578 CD CK#18018 MISC DEDUCTIONS 55.00 142,787.68
12/30/2015 92579 CD CK#18019 MISC DEDUCTION 20.00 142,767.68
12/30/2015 92580 CD CK#18020 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 142,729.25
12/30/2015 92581 CD CK#18021 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 142,606.37
12/30/2015 92598 CD FA Payroll Import For Dec 30 2015 12:00 73,058.95 69,547.42
12/31/2015 92864 GJ INTEREST INCOME DECEMBER 11.73 69,559.15
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Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 53,613.50

Totals 380,848.50 311,289.35 69,559.15

Ending Balance 69,559.15 DR




